
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00115

03/11/2
021

BLUNT, BERIAH 
SHEALEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLUNT, BERIAH SHEALEY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY 
IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00149

03/11/2
021

BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. 
BRIGGS, TERESA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00152

03/11/2
021

EHLER, VALERIA 
A. Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
EHLER, VALERIA A.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00145

03/11/2
021

EIDSON, GEORGE 
D Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
EIDSON, GEORGE D JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00144

03/11/2
021

FORCELLE, 
JESSICA Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
FORCELLE, JESSICA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00016

03/11/2
021

HOLEMAN, 
BRAYDEN Plaintiff

HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN vs. 
LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00016

03/11/2
021

LAUGHLIN, 
MACKENZIE Defendant

HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN vs. 
LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00154

03/11/2
021

MASON, TRESOR Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MASON, TRESOR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00130

03/11/2
021

MONROE, TANYA 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONROE, TANYA MARIE

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-2ND AND 
SUBSEQUENT-AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00148

03/11/2
021

ORANGE, JEROME Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. 
ORANGE, JEROME

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00147

03/11/2
021

ORANGE, STACY Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. 
ORANGE, STACY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00150

03/11/2
021

PLUMMER, 
CHRISTINA Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
PLUMMER, CHRISTINA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00154

03/11/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MASON, TRESOR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00036

03/11/2
021

RIGGS, ERIC RAY Plaintiff
RIGGS, ERIC RAY vs. 
RIGGS, MARINA C.L.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00036

03/11/2
021

RIGGS, MARINA 
C.L. Defendant

RIGGS, ERIC RAY vs. 
RIGGS, MARINA C.L.

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00153

03/11/20
21

ROJAS, BRENDA Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
ROJAS, BRENDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00114

03/11/20
21

SPEARS, MATTHEW 
DAVID Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPEARS, MATTHEW DAVID

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00151

03/11/20
21

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
VOGT, SANDRA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00152

03/11/20
21

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
EHLER, VALERIA A.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00153

03/11/20
21

SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
ROJAS, BRENDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00144

03/11/20
21

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. FORCELLE, 
JESSICA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00145

03/11/20
21

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. EIDSON, 
GEORGE D JR

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00146

03/11/20
21

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. WILCHER, 
JUSTIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00147

03/11/20
21

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. ORANGE, 
STACY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00148

03/11/20
21

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. ORANGE, 
JEROME

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00149

03/11/20
21

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, 
TERESA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00150

03/11/20
21

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. PLUMMER, 
CHRISTINA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00151

03/11/20
21

VOGT, SANDRA Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
VOGT, SANDRA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

YO-2021-
00003

03/11/20
21

WILCHER, CHASE 
DOUGLAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILCHER, CHASE DOUGLAS

LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00146

03/11/20
21

WILCHER, JUSTIN Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. WILCHER, 
JUSTIN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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