Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2021-	03/11/2	BLUNT, BERIAH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY
(Newkirk)	00115	021	SHEALEY Defendant	BLUNT, BERIAH SHEALEY	IN PRESENCE OF MINOR (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00149	03/11/2 021	BRIGGS, TERESA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00152	03/11/2 021	EHLER, VALERIA A. Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. EHLER, VALERIA A.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	03/11/2	EIDSON, GEORGE	SURE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00145	021	D Defendant	EIDSON, GEORGE D JR	
Kay	SC-2021-	03/11/2	FORCELLE,	SURE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00144	021	JESSICA Defendant	FORCELLE, JESSICA	
Kay	FP-2021-	03/11/2	HOLEMAN,	HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00016	021	BRAYDEN Plaintiff	LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE	
Kay	FP-2021-	03/11/2	LAUGHLIN,	HOLEMAN, BRAYDEN vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00016	021	MACKENZIE Defendant	LAUGHLIN, MACKENZIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00154	03/11/2 021	MASON, TRESOR Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. MASON, TRESOR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2021-	03/11/2	MONROE, TANYA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-AFC (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00130	021	MARIE Defendant OSW	MONROE, TANYA MARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00148	03/11/2 021	ORANGE, JEROME Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00147	03/11/2 021	ORANGE, STACY Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. ORANGE, STACY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2021-	03/11/2	PLUMMER,	SURE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00150	021	CHRISTINA Defendant	PLUMMER, CHRISTINA	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00154	03/11/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. MASON, TRESOR	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	FD-2021-	03/11/2	RIGGS, ERIC RAY Plaintiff	RIGGS, ERIC RAY vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00036	021		RIGGS, MARINA C.L.	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	03/11/2	RIGGS, MARINA	RIGGS, ERIC RAY vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00036	021	C.L. Defendant	RIGGS, MARINA C.L.	MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00153	03/11/20 21	ROJAS, BRENDA Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. ROJAS, BRENDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00114	03/11/20 21	SPEARS, MATTHEW DAVID Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPEARS, MATTHEW DAVID	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00151	03/11/20 21	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. VOGT, SANDRA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00152	03/11/20 21	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. EHLER, VALERIA A.	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00153	03/11/20 21	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. ROJAS, BRENDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00144	03/11/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. FORCELLE, JESSICA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00145	03/11/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. EIDSON, GEORGE D JR	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00146	03/11/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WILCHER, JUSTIN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00147	03/11/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. ORANGE, STACY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00148	03/11/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. ORANGE, JEROME	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00149	03/11/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BRIGGS, TERESA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00150	03/11/20 21	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. PLUMMER, CHRISTINA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00151	03/11/20 21	VOGT, SANDRA Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. VOGT, SANDRA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	YO-2021- 00003	03/11/20 21	WILCHER, CHASE DOUGLAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILCHER, CHASE DOUGLAS	LEWD MOLESTATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00146	03/11/20 21	WILCHER, JUSTIN Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WILCHER, JUSTIN	MONEY JUDGEMENT